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Women / 4 / Middle B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Hunt4112
San Mateo

8.775 8.800 9.5509.400 36.525
7 8T 1 1T 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Kwan4114
San Mateo

8.300 9.050 9.5509.300 36.200
12 4 2 1T 2T

2T

Micah Cabatcha4011
Airborne

9.250 8.950 9.2008.800 36.200
1 5 7 4 2T

2T

Ava Zilinskas4049
American

8.900 9.100 9.1508.925 36.075
5 2 6 5T 4 

4 

Dhanashri Purohit4026
Airborne

8.825 9.075 8.8509.200 35.950
6 3 3T 8 5 

5 

Justine Leparmentier4116
San Mateo

9.050 8.375 9.3009.175 35.900
3 11 5 3 6 

6 

Madeline Dang4108
San Mateo

8.650 8.800 9.1509.200 35.800
9T 8T 3T 5T 7 

7 

Kayleigh Mora4119
San Mateo

8.650 9.200 8.8258.750 35.425
9T 1 8 9 8 

8 

Ella Rose Pierce4079
Elite

8.925 8.850 8.5008.700 34.975
4 6 9 11 9 

9 

Eva Rossi4080
Elite

9.100 8.550 8.8758.050 34.575
2 10 11T 7 10 

10 

Angelina Grothe4076
Elite

8.750 8.825 8.5508.400 34.525
8 7 10 10 11 

11 

LaMija Ferreira4038
American

8.050 7.775 7.9508.050 31.825
13 13 11T 12 12 

12 

Hannah McShane4046
American

8.425 8.200 7.5007.000 31.125
11 12 13 13 13 

13 
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